BOULDER

or

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

CORK MARGARITA 13
SUERTE BLANCO TEQUILA, COINTREAU, FRESH
SQUEEZED LIME JUICE, SALTED RIM

CORK OLD FASHIONED 15
1792 SMALL BATCH BOURBON, WHISKEY BARREL-
AGED BITTERS, SIMPLE SYRUP, MUDDLED
ORANGE & CHERRY OVER CRUSHED ICE

SMOKY HARVEST CIDER MEZCALITA 16
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL, COINTREAU,
SPICED APPLE CIDER, MAPLE SYRUP, FRESH
LIME JUICE, WITH A CINNAMON SUGAR RIM

SAGE WITH ENVY 24
ANGEL'S ENVY RYE, HOUSE-MADE SAGE
HONEY SYRUP, FRESH SQUEEZED LEMON

JUICE, EGG WHITE, SERVED UP

PUMPKIN SPICE WHITE RUSSIAN 16
LEOPOLD'S SILVER TREE VODKA, MR BLACK
COFFEE LIQUEUR, HOUSE-MADE PUMPKIN
SPICED OATMILK CREAMER, WHIPPED CREAM

AUTUMN PEACH FIZZ 14
HALF SHELL VODKA, PEACH PUREE, HOUSE-
MADE POMEGRANATE SYRUP, FRESH LIME
JUICE, SPLASH OF GINGER ALE, OVER ICE

BUFFALO STAMPEDE 13
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, WHISKEY BARREL-
AGED BITTERS, MAPLE SYRUP, OVER ICE WITH
AN AMARENA CHERRY

POMATINI 13
ABSOLUT MANDARIN VODKA, HOUSE-MADE
GRENADINE, FRESH LIME JUICE, SPLASH OF

OJ, SERVED UP

SPICED CIDER MULE 15
CHOICE OF JAMESON OR TITOS VODKA,
SPICED APPLE CIDER, FEVER TREE GINGER BEER,
FRESH LIME JUICE, SERVED IN A COPPER MUG

EST. 1969

TAP BEER

BAVIK SUPER PILS
GUINNESS [RISH STOUT
*SKA PINSTRIPE RED ALE
*WESTBOUND & DOWN [PA

BOTTLED BEER

*4 NOSES 'BOUT DAMN TIME IPA
*4 NOSES RASPBERRY BLONDE

*AVERY ELLIE'S BROWN ALE

*AVERY WHITE RASCAL BELGIAN WHITE

BEST DAY BREWING KOLSCH NON-ALCOHOLIC
COORS LIGHT

CORONA

*ELEVATIONS LITTLE MO PORTER

GUINNESS (160z)

GUINNESS 0 NON-ALCOHOLIC (1602)

HACKER PSCHORR WEISS

*ODELL 90 SHILLING AMBER ALE

*STEM CIDER HIBISCUS

*STEM CIDER REAL DRY

*UPSLOPE WEST COAST IPA

*WIBBY HOME TEAM PILSNER

HOUSE CRAFTED SANGRIA

RED OR WHITE

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

POMEGRANATE GROVE

7.5
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7.5
7.25
7.25
7.5
5.95
6.25
6.95
7.95
7.95
6.95
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8.95

11

SEEDLIP GROVE 42 NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT, HOUSE-

MADE POMEGRANATE SYRUP, FRESH LIME JUICE,

SPLASH OF OJ, OVER ICE

PRICKLY PEAR MARGARITA

SEEDLIP PRICKLY PEAR AGAVE NON-ALCOHOLIC

SPIRIT, FRESH LIME, AGAVE, SALTED RIM

VIRGIN CIDER MULE

SPICED APPLE CIDER, GINGER BEER, FRESH LIME,

SERVED OVER ICE

*DENOTES LOCAL (COLORADO)



