

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS	TAP BEER	7.5
CORK MARGARITA 13 SUERTE BLANCO TEQUILA, COINTREAU, FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE, SALTED RIM	BAVIK SUPER PILS GUINNESS IRISH STOUT *SKA PINSTRIPE RED ALE *WESTBOUND & DOWN IPA	
CORK OLD FASHIONED 15 1792 SMALL BATCH BOURBON, WHISKEY BARREI AGED BITTERS, SIMPLE SYRUP, MUDDLED		
ORANGE & CHERRY OVER CRUSHED ICE		7.5 7.5
SMOKY HARVEST CIDER MEZCALITA DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL, COINTREAU, SPICED APPLE CIDER, MAPLE SYRUP, FRESH LIME JUICE, WITH A CINNAMON SUGAR RIM	*AVERY ELLIE'S BROWN ALE *AVERY WHITE RASCAL BELGIAN WHITE BEST DAY BREWING KOLSCH NON-ALCOHOLIC COORS LIGHT	7.25 7.25 7.5 5.95
SAGE WITH ENVY ANGEL'S ENVY RYE, HOUSE-MADE SAGE HONEY SYRUP, FRESH SQUEEZED LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE, SERVED UP	*ELEVATIONS LITTLE MO PORTER GUINNESS (160z) GUINNESS 0 NON-ALCOHOLIC (160z) HACKER PSCHORR WEISS	6.25 6.95 7.95 7.95 6.95
PUMPKIN SPICE WHITE RUSSIAN LEOPOLD'S SILVER TREE VODKA, MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, HOUSE-MADE PUMPKIN SPICED OATMILK CREAMER, WHIPPED CREAM	*STEM CIDER HIBISCUS *STEM CIDER REAL DRY *UPSLOPE WEST COAST IPA	6.95 8.95 8.95 7.5 7.5
AUTUMN PEACH FIZZ 14	HOUSE CRAFTED SANGRIA	
HALF SHELL VODKA, PEACH PUREE, HOUSE- MADE POMEGRANATE SYRUP, FRESH LIME JUICE, SPLASH OF GINGER ALE, OVER ICE	RED OR WHITE	8.95
	NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
BUFFALO STAMPEDE 13 BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, WHISKEY BARREL- AGED BITTERS, MAPLE SYRUP, OVER ICE WITH AN AMARENA CHERRY		11
POMATINI ABSOLUT MANDARIN VODKA, HOUSE-MADE GRENADINE, FRESH LIME JUICE, SPLASH OF OJ, SERVED UP		11
SPICED CIDER MULE 15 CHOICE OF JAMESON OR TITOS VODKA, SPICED APPLE CIDER, FEVER TREE GINGER BEER, FRESH LIME JUICE, SERVED IN A COPPER MUG	SPICED APPLE CIDER, GINGER BEER, FRESH LIME, SERVED OVER ICE	11
	*DENOTES LOCAL (COLORADO)	